IMPORTANT - YEAR 11 EXAM TIMETABLE 


	Year 11 Exam Period

	Monday 15th May
	Ethics (am)

	Tuesday 16th May
	French (am)

	Wednesday 17th May
	Construction (am)
Ethics (pm)

	Thursday 18th May
	Drama (pm)

	Friday 19th May
	

	Saturday 20th May
	

	Sunday 21st May
	

	Monday 22nd May
	English Literature (am)
Geography (pm)

	Tuesday 23rdMay
	Media (am)
Leisure & Tourism (am)

	Wednesday 24th May
	Business Studies (am)

	Thursday 25th May
	Maths (non-calc) (am)

	Friday 26th May
	English Lit (am) ROA

	Saturday 27th May
	Half-term

	Sunday 28th May
	Half-term

	Monday 29th May
	Half-term

	Tuesday 30thMay
	Half-term

	Wednesday 31st May
	Half-term

	Thursday 1st June
	Half-term

	Friday 2nd June
	Half-term

	Saturday 3rd June
	Half-term

	Sunday 4th June
	Half-term

	Monday 5th June
	History (am)

	Tuesday 6thJune
	English Language (am)
Geography (pm)

	Wednesday 7th June
	Computer Science (am)

	Thursday 8th June
	Maths (Calc) (am)

	Friday 9th June
	Further Add Science (am)
Additional Science (Biology) (am)

	Saturday 10th June
	

	Sunday 11th June
	

	Monday 12th June
	English Language (am)
Health & Social Care (pm)

	Tuesday 13th June
	Maths (am)

	Wednesday 14th June
	Further Add Science (am)
Additional Science (Chemistry) (am)

History (pm)

	Thursday 15th June
	Child Development (am)
General Studies (pm)

	Friday 16th June
	Further Add Science (am)
Additional Science
(Physics) (am)

Food (pm)

	Saturday 17th June
	

	Sunday 18th June
	

	Monday 19th June
	

	Tuesday 20th June
	History (am)
General Studies (pm)



